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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIiL. AND GAS INVISION
CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION MAP
FILE NO._ L. [N~ /0F0-A

4 Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lat-
itude and longitude lines being represented
by border lines as shown.

== [Donotes one inth spaces on border line
of original tracing.
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%, T, BELL W0, 5 WELL, ¥Wo, 122 0,F,-Lincoln
NOQ Iﬁ"ggg G% Pw@&n&

Duvgl Districi, Lincoln County, W, Va..
Big Cresk Development Co,

1 mi‘, }t‘gg of .&my@

Elevation, 720°¢,

Top, DBottom, Thickness,

80il and clay 0« 21 21
Slate 21 - 160 139
Sand 160 - 190 30
Siate 190 - 265 75
Coal 265 - 267 2
Sand 267 - 300 33
Slate _ 300 - 375 ™
Sand : 375 - Lo 95
Slate U0 - 560 %0
Sand 560 - 670 110
Slate 670 - 780 110
Send 780 - 830 50
Lime ; | 830 = &% 20
821t Sand (hole full water, 9101) g50 - 1420 570
Slate »w‘eo - 1hlo 20
Lime 1klg - 1460 20
Siate 1460 = 1470 10
Little Lime 1470 - 1510 Lo
Pencil Cave ‘ 1510 = 1515 5
Big Lime 1515 - 1700 185
Big Injon Sand | 1700 - 1795 95
Slate 1795 - 1825 30
Lime shells 1825 - 1975 150
Slate 1975 - 2183 208
Brown shale 2183 - 2203 20
Berea Sand (oil) 220% - 2219 16

Slate 2219 - 2223 b



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Oll. AND GAS DIVISION

Permit No
(IKEND)
Cgngad | Uelin Packers
Farm : P Acres___5l}
‘ Size
Well No.._.5 Elev._ 72,1 16 Kind of Packer
District County. 13
The surface of tract is owned in fee bﬁ 10
Address 814 J—
Mineral rights are owned by. 6% Eae
Address 53/16 &W;,; 2y

Drilling commenced 3
Drilling completed 2 Perf.bottom__.
Date Shot Liners Used Pert. top
With Perf. bottom i
Open Flow /10ths Water in Inch

/10ths Mere. in Inch CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. Ft Date
Volume Cu. Ft.
Rock Pressure Ibs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feat FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet feet FEET INCHES. FEET INCHES

Formation Color H%xggtor Top Bottom gﬂ‘i&g::r %‘):1%!4; Remarks




